© 2022 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.7 - 2022-03-21
Page   1
imc FBG-Temp
Technical Data Sheet
imc FBG-Temp

Models and Options
Fiber-optic sensors and connectors
Order Code Description Article-No.
FBG/FBG-TEMP Temperature Sensor FBG-Temp, FBG Technology 12600035
FBG/SMF28-E2000-10M Fiber optic extension cable E2000/APC, 10 m length (incl. coupler) 12600014
FBG/SMF28-E2000-5M Fiber optic extension cable E2000/APC, 5 m length (incl. coupler) 12600015
FBG/SMF28-E2000-3M Fiber optic extension cable E2000/APC, 3 m length (incl. coupler) 12600020
FBG/E2000-COUPLER-10 E2000 coupler (10 pcs.) 12600021
FBG/E2000-CAP-10 Protective caps for E2000 input jacks (10 pcs) 12600xxx
FBG/FIBER-CLEAN Cleaning tool for fiber-optic connectors 12600016
FBG/FIBER-CHECKER for visual localization of defective fibers
for 2.5 mm ferrules: DIN, E2000, FC, SC, ST
12600027